
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 First United Methodist Church 
       After School Child Care 
  217 South Church Street      
  Salisbury, North Carolina 28144     
   (704) 636-3121    (704) 433-6679 
 

After School Child Care Fee Schedule 
 

Name of Child (First)________________ (MI)____ (Last)________________ (Nickname)______________  
 
After-School Child Care 
Student Hours:  2:30 PM – 6:00 PM (Healthy snacks provided daily.) 
Non-Refundable Registration Fee with Application - $25.00 
Monthly Tuition - $165.00 One child 
Monthly Tuition - $320.00 Two children per family 
Monthly Tuition - $475.00 Three children per family 
Tuition reflects monthly enrollment regardless of days attended. 
 
Payment Schedule for After-School Child Care 
Once per month – Due on 5th of the month 
Bi-monthly – Due on 5th and 15th of the month 
*Recurring late tuition payments will result in a late fee of $10.  First payment must be made by the 5th 
of the month and second payment by the 15th to avoid the late fee (first two late payment fees are 
waived.)  If making two payments per month, the first payment must be at least half of the monthly 
tuition. 
 
After-School Child Care – Full Day 
Student hours – 7:00 AM - 6:00 PM 
Additional Charge for Current After-School Students - $25.00 
 
Payment Schedule for Full Day 
Registration and payment for full days must be received one week prior to attendance.   
Full Day Care will only operate if at least twelve students are enrolled. 
 
 
*Students who are picked up after 6:00 PM will be charged an additional $10.00 the second time a 
late pick-up occurs and $25.00 thereafter. (First late pick-up fee is waived.) 
 
 
Parent/Guardian Signature ____________________________________________ Date ____________________ 


